{} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Repayment Schedule

Date :

19/09/2023

Agreement No.

145246180

Customer MR. ANSHUMAN YADAV

Tenure 84 Loan Type AUTO LOAN

Total Instl 84 Amount Financed 1,312,119.00

Currency INDIAN RUPEE Frequency Monthly

Instl. Due Date Cheque Num Instl Amt Principal Interest Ols Principal
Bank Name: HDFC BANK LTD

1 07/10/2023 SI 21,011.00 11,334.12 9,676.88 1,300,784.88
2 07/11/2023 SI 21,011.00 11,417.78 9,593.22 1,289,367.10
3 07/12/2023 SI 21,011.00 11,501.98 9,509.02 1,277,865.12
4 07/01/2024  SI 21,011.00 11,586.81 9,424.19 1,266,278.31
5 07/02/2024 SI 21,011.00 11,672.26 9,338.74 1,254,606.05
6 07/03/2024 SI 21,011.00 11,758.34 9,252.66 1,242,847.71
7 07/04/2024 SI 21,011.00 11,845.06 9,165.94 1,231,002.65
8 07/05/2024 SI 21,011.00 11,932.42 9,078.58 1,219,070.23
9 07/06/2024  SI 21,011.00 12,020.42 8,990.58 1,207,049.81
10 07/07/2024  SI 21,011.00 12,109.07 8,901.93 1,194,940.74
11 07/08/2024  SI 21,011.00 12,198.37 8,812.63 1,182,742.37
12 07/09/2024  SI 21,011.00 12,288.33 8,722.67 1,170,454.04
13 07/10/2024  SI 21,011.00 12,378.96 8,632.04 1,158,075.08
14 07/11/2024  SI 21,011.00 12,470.25 8,540.75 1,145,604.83
15 07/12/2024  SI 21,011.00 12,562.22 8,448.78 1,133,042.61
16 07/01/2025 SI 21,011.00 12,654.87 8,356.13 1,120,387.74
17 07/02/2025 SI 21,011.00 12,748.20 8,262.80 1,107,639.54
18 07/03/2025 SI 21,011.00 12,842.21 8,168.79 1,094,797.33
19 07/04/2025 SI 21,011.00 12,936.92 8,074.08 1,081,860.41
20 07/05/2025 SlI 21,011.00 13,032.33 7,978.67 1,068,828.08
21 07/06/2025 SI 21,011.00 13,128.45 7,882.55 1,055,699.63
22 07/07/2025 SI 21,011.00 13,225.27 7,785.73 1,042,474.36
23 07/08/2025 SI 21,011.00 13,322.80 7,688.20 1,029,151.56
24 07/09/2025 SI 21,011.00 13,421.06 7,589.94 1,015,730.50
25 07/10/2025 SI 21,011.00 13,520.04 7,490.96 1,002,210.46
26 07/11/2025 SI 21,011.00 13,619.75 7,391.25  988,590.71
27 07/12/2025 SI 21,011.00 13,720.19 7,290.81  974,870.52
28 07/01/2026 Sl 21,011.00 13,821.38 7,189.62  961,049.14
29 07/02/2026  SI 21,011.00 13,923.31 7,087.69  947,125.83
30 07/03/2026  SI 21,011.00 14,025.99 6,985.01  933,099.84
31 07/04/2026  SI 21,011.00 14,129.44 6,881.56  918,970.40
32 07/05/2026  SI 21,011.00 14,233.64 6,777.36  904,736.76
33 07/06/2026  SI 21,011.00 14,338.61 6,672.39  890,398.15
34 07/07/2026  SI 21,011.00 14,444.36 6,566.64  875,953.79
35 07/08/2026 Sl 21,011.00 14,550.88 6,460.12  861,402.91
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36 07/09/2026  SI 21,011.00 14,658.20 6,352.80 846,744.71
37 07/10/2026  SI 21,011.00 14,766.30 6,244.70  831,978.41
38 07/11/2026  SI 21,011.00 14,875.20 6,135.80 817,103.21
39 07/12/2026  SI 21,011.00 14,984.90 6,026.10 802,118.31
40 07/01/2027  SI 21,011.00 15,095.42 591558  787,022.89
41 07/02/2027 Sl 21,011.00 15,206.75 5,804.25 771,816.14
42 07/03/2027 Sl 21,011.00 15,318.89 5,692.11  756,497.25
Instl. Due Date Cheque Num Instl Amt Principal Interest O/s Principal
43 07/04/2027 Sl 21,011.00 15,431.87 5,579.13  741,065.38
44 07/05/2027  SI 21,011.00 15,545.68 5,465.32  725,519.70
45 07/06/2027  SI 21,011.00 15,660.33 5,350.67  709,859.37
46 07/07/2027 Sl 21,011.00 15,775.82 5,235.18  694,083.55
47 07/08/2027 Sl 21,011.00 15,892.17 5,118.83  678,191.38
48 07/09/2027  SI 21,011.00 16,009.37 5,001.63 662,182.01
49 07/10/2027  SI 21,011.00 16,127.44 4,883.56  646,054.57
50 07/11/2027 SI 21,011.00 16,246.38 4,764.62  629,808.19
51 07/12/2027 SI 21,011.00 16,366.20 4,644.80 613,441.99
52 07/01/2028 SI 21,011.00 16,486.90 452410 596,955.09
53 07/02/2028 SI 21,011.00 16,608.49 4,402.51 580,346.60
54 07/03/2028 SI 21,011.00 16,730.97 4,280.03  563,615.63
55 07/04/2028 SI 21,011.00 16,854.36 4,156.64  546,761.27
56 07/05/2028 SI 21,011.00 16,978.66 4,032.34  529,782.61
57 07/06/2028  SI 21,011.00 17,103.88 3,907.12 512,678.73
58 07/07/2028  SI 21,011.00 17,230.02 3,780.98  495,448.71
59 07/08/2028 Sl 21,011.00 17,357.09 3,653.91  478,091.62
60 07/09/2028  SI 21,011.00 17,485.10 3,525.90 460,606.52
61 07/10/2028 SI 21,011.00 17,614.05 3,396.95  442,992.47
62 07/11/2028 SI 21,011.00 17,743.95 3,267.05  425,248.52
63 07/12/2028  SI 21,011.00 17,874.81 3,136.19  407,373.71
64 07/01/2029 SI 21,011.00 18,006.64 3,004.36  389,367.07
65 07/02/2029 SI 21,011.00 18,139.44 2,871.56  371,227.63
66 07/03/2029 SI 21,011.00 18,273.21 2,737.79  352,954.42
67 07/04/2029 SI 21,011.00 18,407.98 2,603.02 334,546.44
68 07/05/2029 SI 21,011.00 18,543.74 2,467.26  316,002.70
69 07/06/2029  SI 21,011.00 18,680.50 2,330.50 297,322.20
70 07/07/2029  SI 21,011.00 18,818.26 2,192.74  278,503.94
71 07/08/2029 SI 21,011.00 18,957.05 2,053.95 259,546.89
72 07/09/2029 SI 21,011.00 19,096.85 1,914.15  240,450.04
73 07/10/2029  SI 21,011.00 19,237.69 1,773.31  221,212.35
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74 07/11/2029  SI 21,011.00 19,379.57 1,631.43  201,832.78
75 07/12/2029 SI 21,011.00 19,522.49 1,488.,51  182,310.29
76 07/01/2030 SI 21,011.00 19,666.47 1,34453 162,643.82
77 07/02/2030 SI 21,011.00 19,811.51 1,199.49  142,832.31
78 07/03/2030 SI 21,011.00 19,957.62 1,053.38  122,874.69
79 07/04/2030 SI 21,011.00 20,104.81 906.19  102,769.88
80 07/05/2030 Sl 21,011.00 20,253.08 757.92 82,516.80
81 07/06/2030  SI 21,011.00 20,402.44 608.56 62,114.36
82 07/07/2030  SI 21,011.00 20,552.91 458.09 41,561.45
83 07/08/2030 Sl 21,011.00 20,704.49 306.51 20,856.96
84 07/09/2030 Sl 21,011.00 20,856.96 154.04 0.00
Total : 1,764,924.00 1,312,119.00 452,805.00
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General Information#

Terms and Conditions of the Loan
All terms/ conditions of the loan are as per the Agreement executed between us and it is assumed that these have been fully understood/ accepted by you.

Repayment Schedule 7

The Repayment Schedule of your Loan is enclosed herewith. Repayment Schedule provides the amount of each EMI, due dates and break-up between principal and interest
components. It also provides the outstanding principal after realization of each installment.

IMPORTANT : The outstanding principal should not be taken as the only obligation to the Bank under this Loan Agreement. Prepayment penalty and other charges, if applicable,
are also payable at the time of full and final settiement.

Statement of Account
Statement of Loan Account provides details of repayments and can be furnished upon request.

Swap of the Mode of Repayment -
The facility of substituting the existing instructions for repayment of EMIs can be allowed. This can be done by submitting set of fresh instructions alongwith Security Cheques (as
applicable) for the remaining installment at any of our Retail Loans Service Centers listed under http://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/find-your-nearest/find-your-nearest-risc
IMPORTANT : Please note that from the date of receipt of fresh instructions, 30 working days are required for effecting the swap. Till such time, the existing instructions will remain
in operation for the installment falling due during the intervening period, and necessary cover funds must be provided for the same. Once the Swap is activated, the un-encashed
Post Dated Cheques (PDCs) / Security Cheques will be defaced and retained at our end. In case you wish these to be returned, kindly lodge a request through Phonebanking or
visit www hdfcbank com/services and log your request within a maximum of 45 days from the date of this application. In case we do not hear from you within this period, the
cheques shall be destroyed.

Maturity of Loan

A Closure Letter will be issued within 30 working days on full and final settlement of the Loan Account. In case of Vehicle Loans, a No-Objection Certificate and Form-35 for
relinquishment of Hypothecation will also be issued with the closure letter. For Loan Against Property and Loan Against Rent Receivables, the Title Deed/ Documents of
Ownership will be returned within 20 working days, from the date of clearance of the foreclosure payment. subject to, closure of all facilities linked to the collateral.

Interstate NOCs

In the event of a Borrower requiring @ NOC for purpose of interstate registration, Deposit of Rs. 5000 will be charged which will be refunded post submission of transferred
Registration certificate to the bank. It will be the borrower's responsibility to provide the transferred Registration certificate to the bank.

Floating Rate Revision
Effective 1st February 2014 any revision in the interest rate of your secured loan facility(s), if sanctioned under floating rate of interest would be effected on the same day in
accordance to changes in Bank's Base Rate.

Pre-Payment of Loans
Prepayment of the loan is allowed at sole discretion of the Bank and with a minimum of 30 days notice in writing. The schedule of charges for pre-payment (if permissible) are
detailed hereunder. These are computed as a percentage of the outstanding Principal as on the date of foreclosure:
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GST will be levied additionally over and above the Foreclosure charges as specified in the above grid.
*Foreclosure Charges is applicable if loan is foreclosed during the course moratorium period only.
“**Nil foreclosure charges will apply if loan is foreclosed from borrower's account. Normal foreclosure charges as mentioned under Personal Loan will apply if loan is
foreclosed from any other account.
Charges Mentioned above are subject to change from time to time as per Bank's policy. Rates applicable at the time of transaction will apply.

Other information:

1. Loan Account number must invariably be mentioned on reverse of the cheques submitted for Pre-payment of Loan, replacement PDCs, swap or any other charges.

2. For Auto, Two Wheeler Tractor loan & Commercial Vehicle Loans: Copy of certified RC Book with hypothecation in favour of the Bank duly recorded thereon must be
furnished within 45 days of disbursal, at the address mentioned in this letter. In the absence of RC Book details, Bank will not be in a position to issue the No-Objection
Certificate and Form-35.

3. Interest Certificate will be provided on request at the end of each financial year.

4. Adequate balances must be maintained in your Bank Account on each due date. In the event of non-realization of EMI on due date, Late Payment Penalty will be applicable
on the unpaid installment in addition to the Cheque Bouncing Charges.

5. Any change in mailing address, telephone numbers and other contact details must be intimated in writing to the Bank, quoting the Loan Account Number along with a valid
documentary proof

6. Should' you require any further information / assistance from our Retail Asset Customer Service Center, we request you to carry a Valid Photo ID card to be furnished or

rovide a proper authority letter and self attested photo ID to your representative along with his / her photo ID.

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES
| Owerdue EMI interest j Late Payment Penalty @ 2.50% per month for Two Wheeler Loan & 2 00% pm for other Loan Products (on the unpaid instaliment), Rs 550/~ for CD Loans
Cheque Bouncing charges - CD Loans @ 2.00% or minimum Rs.450/- + Service Tax and other Government levies as applicable per return
|_Chegue Bouncing charges - Other Products Rs.550/~ per réturn + Service Tax and other Government levies as applicable
ssuance of Duplicate No Objection Certificate / Special NOC / Swap of | Rs.500/- per Reguest

repayment Instruction

Duplicate Repayment Schedule Rs.200/- per Request
Issuance of NOC for convarsion of vehicle for Commercial / Parsonal Use Rs. 2250/~ Per Request (Applicable ta Auto Loan only
Issuance of CIBIL report Rs.50/- Per Request
Rebooking of Loan Rs.1000/- Per Request
Reschedulement of Loan As applicable as on date of Reschedulement
The above fees/charges are standard rates applicable to the HDFC Bank Installmant Loan Products. All fees/chargas aré subject to change from time to time as ger Bank's palicy
#Note : For loans extended to Self Help Groups, the terms and conditions, repayment and of charges are as per the clauses & schedule stated in the Loan Agreement.

Getting information on your Loan Account was never so Easy:Just Dial our PhoneBanking Numbers or visit www hdfcbank comvsarvices and write to us at your Convenience or log onto the Bank's Website to view loan details

through Net Banking
For any queries on your loan account, please visit www hdfcbank.com/services and write in to us with complete details viz. Loan Account No.. name and details of the query or call us at the below Phonebanking Numbers. (Dial 4]

for Query on Loans)
North: . [East; * Kolkata (033)6160 6161 South:
= Delhi & NCR (011)6160 6161 « Chandigarn (0172)6160 616 = West Bengal / Sikkim 98310 73333 - I Tripura /Nag: (040)6160 6161 + Chennai (044)6160 8161
= Jammu & Kashmir / Himachal Pradesh 1800 180 4333 / Mizoram 1800 345 3333 + Assam 99571 83333 = Tamil Nadu / Pondicherry 98406 73333
» Uttar Pradesh / Uttarakhand - 99359 03333  Orissa 99379 03333 1 Bangalore (080)6180 6161 - Karnataka 99458 63333
= Punjab 98153 31111 » Haryana 99962 43333 = Patna/Bihar! Jharkhand (0612)6160 616 # Andhra Pradesh 93494 93333 « Cochin (0484)6180 616
+ Jaipur (0141)8160 616 « Rajasthan 98750 03333 Waest: - Mumbai (022)81606161 « Pune (020)61806161 r Kerala 98956 83333
« Indore (0731)6160 616 » Machya Pradesh / C| 98936 03333~ (except Mumbai) / Goa 98906 03333
* Lucknow (0522)6160 616 = Ahmedabad (079)61606161 - Gujarat 88982 71111
YOUR LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER MUST BE QUOTED IN ALL CORRESPONDENCE WITH THE BANK




